Date

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997

Girls Under 19

Sussex
Sussex
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Essex
Essex
Hampshire
Essex
Yorkshire
Sussex
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Kent
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Q

ENGLAND

squas

h

Junior Inter County Championships

Girls Under 16

Kent
Essex
Essex

Leicestershire
Sussex

Kent

Kent

Kent

Yorkshire
Sussex
Sussex

Yorkshire

Girls

Roll of Honour

Girls Under 15

Girls Under 13

Girls Under 11



Date

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Girls Under 19

Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Cheshire
Northumbria
Northumbria
S.E Wales
Gloucestershire
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Kent
Kent
Sussex
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
- Not Held -
Yorkshire

Girls Under 17

Yorkshire
Lancashire
Derbyshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Sussex
Sussex
Oxfordshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire
S.E. Wales

Gloucestershire
Yorkshire
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Gloucestershire
Warwickshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire
- Not Held -

South Wales

Girls Under 15
Competition changed from Under 16 to Under 17

Hampshire
Warwickshire
Sussex
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Northumbria
North Wales
Northumbria
Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Gloucestershire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire
Yorkshire
Hampshire
- Not Held -
Sussex

Girls Under 13

Sussex
Northumbria
Northumbria

Cheshire
Hertfordshire
Northumbria

Surrey

Surrey

N. Wales

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

S.E. Wales

S.E. Wales

Yorkshire
Buckinghamshire

Yorkshire

Wariwckshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
- Not Held -

Hampshire A

Girls Under 11

Sussex
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Warwickshire

Lancashire
Sussex
Hampshire
- Not Held -
Warwickshire A



